
HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Black	 74.0/131 412 441 392 227 534 335 159 416 591 3507

Blue	 71.6/127 397 403 378 160 501 301 143 386 544 3213

White	 70.1/123 363 379 346 134 490 292 135 375 512 3026

Gold	 68.3/121 347 360 328 126 478 273 118 348 498 2876

Red	 70.1/119 298 306 285 104 407 231 102 297 422 2452

Par 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 36

+/-

Men’s Handicap 12 6 10 16 8 14 18 2 4

Women’s Handicap 14 12 8 18 6 10 16 2 4

Scorer:                                   

HOLE 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

Black 398 549 379 194 458 406 534 174 457 35497056

Blue 378 529 360 173 428 376 506 155 428 33336546

White 341 519 339 164 397 354 485 144 407 31506176

Gold 328 460 314 145 377 327 459 139 367 29165792

Red 279 418 277 139 325 285 416 124 335 25985050

  

  

  

  

Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 36 72

  

  

  

  

Hdcp (M) 9 7 13 17 5 11 3 15 1

Hdcp (W) 11 5 13 17 7 9 1 15 3

Attest:                                                                      Date:

GOLF COURSES

MIDLAND , MI

989-839-9600 | www.curriegolf.com 
Gil’s Grill 989-837-6973

W
EST COURSE

MIDLAND, MI

W
EST COURSE

MIDLAND, MI

West Course

Golf ScoreCards, Inc.
06/2020
©

1-800-238-7267



HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Blue 483 164 348 357 374 207 367 503 382 3185

White 460 140 338 349 346 180 342 490 375 3020

Gold 387 130 291 288 295 167 303 439 302 2602

Red 387 130 291 288 295 146 303 439 302 2581

                                 

Par 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 36

+/-

Men’s Handicap 12 18 14 16 4 6 10 8 2

Women’s Handicap 8 18 12 14 6 16 10 2 4

Scorer:                            Attest:                                  Date:                         

EAST COURSE

MIDLAND, MI

East Course
USGA RULES GOVERN PLAY  
WITH THE FOLLOWING LOCAL RULES
•	Out of Bounds - Defined by White Stakes or Fence Line.  

Penalty - Stroke and Distance.

• Relief from Obstructions - Cart paths, sprinkler heads, tagged 
trees and yard markers. Drop within one club length from 
nearest point of relief, no nearer Hole. No Penalty.

• Each player must have own set of clubs & bag. 

•	100 & 150 yard markers in fairway  
indicate distance to  
center of green.

•	All alcoholic beverages  
and non-alcoholic beverages  
must be purchased from the  
Currie Golf Club. No personal  
coolers allowed!!

•	Golfers may be removed from the golf  
course for threatening or abusive  
behavior, damaging the golf course, or  
behavior that may cause injury to themselves  
or others.

•	Golfers must comply  
with the Course  
Management and/or  
Marshal’s instructions.  
Failure to do so will result  
in removal from the course. 

•	The maximum number of  
players allowed per group  
is four. A maximum of two players  
are allowed per golf cart.

•	Shirt and shoes must be worn at all times.

• Rake Traps.

• Repair Ball Marks.

• Replace Divots.

• All players register at pro 
shop.

• Allow faster players to play 
through.

• Keep carts 30 feet from 
Greens and Tees.

PLEASE:

All persons on or about these premises assume all risk of injury/loss to themselves or personal property, and also assume all liability to 
others for their acts.  We reserve the right to refuse admission to golf course or clubhouse, and to cancel playing privileges at any time.

Clubhouse

Isabella St.

G
olfside D

r.Currie Pkwy.

Soper St.

Burch St.

Forest St.

Pomranky Rd. Driving 
Range

Tittabwassee River

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

9

1
2

3 4 5

6
78

9

18

• Carts use rough - Cross  
fairway to your ball at 90° 
angle - Return directly to 
rough.

• Help keep course clean.

• You must be prepared to 
show your receipt through 
your round.

• 4 hour rounds are more fun.


