

WEST COURSE



HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	HOLE	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET
BLACK	74.0/131	412	441	392	227	534	335	159	416	591	3507	BLACK	398	549	379	194	458	406	534	174	457	3549	7056		
BLUE	71.6/127	397	403	378	160	501	301	143	386	544	3213	BLUE	378	529	360	173	428	376	506	155	428	3333	6546		
WHITE	70.1/123	363	379	346	134	490	292	135	375	512	3026	WHITE	341	519	339	164	397	354	485	144	407	3150	6176		
GOLD	68.3/121	347	360	328	126	478	273	118	348	498	2876	GOLD	328	460	314	145	377	327	459	139	367	2916	5792		
RED	70.1/119	298	306	285	104	407	231	102	297	422	2452	RED	279	418	277	139	325	285	416	124	335	2598	5050		
Par		4	4	4	3	5	4	3	4	5	36	Par	4	5	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	36	72		
+/-																									
Men's H	ANDICAP	12	6	10	16	8	14	18	2	4		HDCP (M)	9	7	13	17	5	11	3	15	1				
WOMEN'S	s Handicap	14	12	8	18	6	10	16	2	4		HDCP (W)	11	5	13	17	7	9	1	15	3				
SCORER:			_		_	_		_		If ScoreCa	ards, Inc. 238-7267	ATTEST:	_								D	ATE:			





989-839-9600 | www.curriegolf.com Gil's Grill 989-837-6973



EAST COURSE

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
BLUE	483	164	348	357	374	207	367	503	382	3185
WHITE	460	140	338	349	346	180	342	490	375	3020
GOLD	387	130	291	288	295	167	303	439	302	2602
RED	387	130	291	288	295	146	303	439	302	2581
Par	5	3	4	4	4	3	4	5	4	36
PAR +/-	5	3	4	4	4	3	4	5	4	36
	5	3	4	4	4	3	4	5	4	36
	5	3	4	4	4	3	4	5	4	36
	5	3	4	4	4	3	4	5	4	36
	12	18	14	16	4	6	10	5	2	36
+/-										36

USGA RULES GOVERN PLAY WITH THE FOLLOWING LOCAL RULES

- Out of Bounds Defined by White Stakes or Fence Line. Penalty Stroke and Distance.
- Relief from Obstructions Cart paths, sprinkler heads, tagged trees and yard markers. Drop within one club length from nearest point of relief, no nearer Hole. No Penalty.
- Each player must have own set of clubs & bag.
- 100 & 150 yard markers in fairway indicate distance to center of green.

 Tittabwassee River
- All alcoholic beverages and non-alcoholic beverages must be purchased from the Currie Golf Club. No personal coolers allowed!!
- Golfers may be removed from the golf course for threatening or abusive behavior, damaging the golf course, or behavior that may cause injury to themselves or others.

 *Pomranky Rd.**
- Golfers must comply with the Course Management and/or Marshal's instructions.
 Failure to do so will result in removal from the course.
- The maximum number of players allowed per group is four. A maximum of two players are allowed per golf cart.
- Shirt and shoes must be worn at all times.

All persons on or about these premises assume all risk of injury/loss to themselves or personal property, and also assume all liability to others for their acts. We reserve the right to refuse admission to golf course or clubhouse, and to cancel playing privileges at any time.

PLEASE:

- Rake Traps.
- Repair Ball Marks.
- Replace Divots.
- All players register at pro shop.

Driving

Range

Clubhouse

- Allow faster players to play through.
- Keep carts 30 feet from Greens and Tees.
- Carts use rough Cross fairway to your ball at 90° angle - Return directly to rough.
- Help keep course clean.
- You must be prepared to show your receipt through your round.
- 4 hour rounds are more fun.

